FLEX 2.0 - Over-the-Air Public Safety
Centric Fiber DAS (758-869 MHz)
HONBDA Series
Product Features
• Specifically designed for 700 MHz and 800 MHz, LMR and Public Safety Applications
• No need of “Front End BDA” or “POI”, reduced infrastructure cost.
• Supports Over-the-Air (OTA) operation – Direct Donor antenna Connection to Master.
• FLEX 2.0* Enhanced Scalability and Flexibility – Remote Unit connection count

17.7 X 17.3 X 5.1 in 52.9 lbs.
(449.58 x 439.2 x 129.4 mm) (24 Kg)
Ordering Information
HONBDA-DH7S-A-M:PS 700 + 800MHz Public Safety Centric DAS Mas-
ter, incl Band 14, class A & B, 0.25W /+24dBm UL, AC & DC.NFPA compli-
ant, UL2524 2nd Edition HONEYWELL PSC Fiber DAS
HONBDA-A-7S33AR1:PS 700 + 800MHz Public Safety Centric DAS
Remote, including Band 14, class A, 2W/+33dBm per band, AC.NFPA
compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition HONEYWELL PSC Fiber DAS
HONBDA-D-7S33AR1:PS 700 + 800MHz Public Safety Centric DAS
Remote, including Band 14, class A, 2W/+33dBm per band, DC.NFPA
compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition HONEYWELL PSC Fiber DAS
HONBDA-A-7S33AR2: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CENTRIC DAS
REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRSTNET, Dual Band, +33dBm
per band, 64 Channels per band, 2 optical port, AC ,UL2524 2nd Edition
Listed HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
HONBDA-D-7S33AR2: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CENTRIC DAS
REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRSTNET, Dual Band, +33dBm
per band, 64 Channels per band, 2 optical port, DC ,UL2524 2nd Edition
Listed HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
This document is not intended to be used for installation